
Bassi  Logic™   

Individual Files

Logic™ Glidepath 

$28
4 Pack

$17
2 Pack

$17
2 Pack

$22
3 Pack

$22
3 Pack

$28
4 Pack

$28
4 Pack

Logic™ Shaping  

Logic™ Retreatment 

Bassi  Logic™   

Procedure Kits

Logic™ Shaping 
& Glidepath Kit  

Logic™  
Retreatment Kit

Logic™ Manual Kit 

Bassi  Logic™

Conservative. Efficient. Advanced.

All lengths, sizes and tapers available in the prices above.

ref# 042019NABassiEndo.com(800) 234-0045



Bassi™ Clean Gutta-Percha Point

Universal Heat Plugger 

Bassi Resin Block

Hand Plugger Kit

Activation & Obturation

NEW

All lengths, sizes and tapers available in the prices above.

ref# 042019NABassiEndo.com(800) 234-0045

Bassi  Logic™

Conservative. Efficient. Advanced.

$55
48 Pack

$73
4 Pack

$55
1 Pack

$19
6 Pack

$11.50
60 Pack

Bassi  Logic™   

Training


